Product Sheet
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Specification
Magnification

Objective Dia

Shortest Focusing Distance

Working Range of
Compensator

Levelling Accuracy
Circular Bubble
Horizontal Circle
Dust/Waster Protection
Weight (kg)

Accessories
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Automatic Level

Code: 500-170
Product Group: Surveying Equipment

Supplied complete with instruction manual, protective
cover, carrying case and heavy duty, aluminium
tripod.

32x
38 mm
0.3 mm
+15’

+0.5

8'/2 mm

400 gon/360°
IP 54

1.5 kg

Levelling staff, 4m

Code: 500-144

Levelling staff, 5m
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Code: 500-145
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